
Games Tue, Feb 15 Sunlake HS PHUHS 5 pm

Wed, Feb 16 St. Pete Catholic St. Pete 5 pm

Tue, Feb 22 Clearwater PHUHS 5 pm

Thur, Feb 24 St. Pete PHU 5 pm

Tue, Mar 1 CCC Clearwater 6 pm

Thur, Mar 3 Sickles Sickles 5 pm

Tue, Mar 8 Alonso Tampa 5 pm

Fri, Mar 11 East Lake PHU 5 pm

SPRING BREAK  March 14-18

Tue, Mar 22 Northeast PHU 5 pm

Thur, Mar 24 Land O’Lakes PHU 5 pm

Fri, Mar 25 Boca Ciega PHU 5 pm

Thu, Mar 31 Osceola Seminole 5 pm

Mon, Apr 4 Calvary Clearwater 5 pm

April 11-14 Playoffs TBD TBD


